Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- October, 2024

Name: |

Please List Your Please List Your
Current Telephone #: Current Email Address:
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| 4763 | 10/4/2024  Fri Mini Golf
| 4764 | 10/5/2024  Sat  Volunteer Day

4766 10/6/2024  Sun Strides Road Race S
o | 4767 | 10/82024  Tue Soccer Game
| 4768 10/11/2024  Fri | Yellow Farmhouse Education Center
4769 10/12/2024 Sat Yoga Class -
4770 10/15/2024 Tue Fit-five-Special Olympics

4771 10/16/2024  Wed  Self Advocacy |
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| 4773 110/19/2024 | Sat  Preston Farms Corn Maze/Lunch |
T } 4774 10221/2024 Mon Men's Group ! '
4775 10/222024 Tue Voices -
‘ 4776 10/25/2024  Fri  Volunteer-Preston Trunk or Treat

4777 110/26/2024  Sat Cookiﬁg Progréfn;Puﬁii)l{ill Bread
4778 10/29/2024 } Tue Fit Five—SpeciafOlympics o
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Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- November, 2024

| Please List Your
Current Telephone #: - Current Email Address: |
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79 1024 i Hallowsen GameNigh

‘ 4780 11/@/2024 ' Satr RfolunteersNieedéd - ]
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